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Nom prénom (Nat)

MANSENCAL Alexandra

Nom prénom (Nat)
GRENTE Hugo
PETRUZZI Ugo
VIGUIE Gaetan
DHOTE Pierre
AMOURI Antonin
NANOT Florian
NOYEE Flavien
LAVIELLE Laurens
AMITRANO Thomas

Perf.
111"

Perf.
9'01"
9'02"
9'24"
9'34"
9'41"
9'50"
9'52"
9'58"

10'06"

Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép
CAF/

Cat/né(e) Ligue/Dép
CAM/
CAM/
CAM/
CAM/
CAM/
CAM/
CAM/
CAM/
CAM/



